Mémorial Aernouts

Bastogne, 4- - 6-4-2025

Event 123
06-04-25 - 14:56

Women, 50m Butterfly

11 years and older
Startlist Final

Final
1 GEENS, Amelie

2 STREPENNE, Elisa
3 HERMANS, Celia
4 DALEMANS, Lyn

5 HARZE, Marine

6 ROSKIN, Lotte

-

SEVRIN, Clemence

Reserves

THIRY, Alice
LENAERTS, Hailey

YB

8R883

97
02
09

08
09

Zwemclub Kapelle-O/D-Bos
Cnb

Boust

Zwemclub Kapelle-O/D-Bos
Vn

Trust

Vn

Cnb
Trust

32.21
31.97
31.23
290.57
29.66
31.49
32.05

32.29
32.36

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81803
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